GD10P Series
Overview
The GD10P series of infrared gas detectors has
set the standard in the areas of performance,
safety, response time, stability and mainte-
nance.
Features
•	 Solid state IR sources (SimSourceTM) for superior long term performance

GD10P Series
IR Point Gas Detector
Order Information
All GD10P are provided with a 316 stainess steel enclosure, weather shield, 4-20 mA signal output, HART communications, two
M20 cable entries, and SIL2 certification. Instrument Warranty, 5 years. Sim-Source IR emitter warranty, 15 years.
GD10P LEL Part Number
GD10P LEL, Methane calibration, 0-100 %LEL, c.CSA.us approved Class I, Division 2, Groups A-D GD10-P00-17DG-0BH-00
GD10P LEL, Propane calibration, 0-100 %LEL, c.CSA.us approved Class I, Division 2, Groups A-D GD10-P00-09DG-0BH-00
GD10P LEL, Methane calibration, 0-100 %Vol., c.CSA.us approved Class I, Division 2, Groups A-D GD10-P00-17BG-0BH-00
GD10P UL
GD10P LEL, Methane calibration, 0-100 %LEL, UL approved Class I, Division 1, Groups B-D TBD
GD10P LEL, Propane calibration, 0-100 %LEL, UL approved Class I, Division 1, Groups B-D TBD
GD10P CO2
GD10P CO2, Carbon Dioxide, 0-5.0 %Vol., c.CSA.us approved Class I, Division 2, Groups A-D GD10-P00-23BH-0BH-00
GD10P CO2, Carbon Dioxide, 0-5.0 %Vol., c.CSA.us approved Class I, Division 2, Groups A-D GD10-P00-24BG-0BH-00
GD10P PE
GD10PE, Methane calibration, 0-20 %LEL, c.CSA.us approved Class I, Division 2, Groups A-D GD10-PE0-17DG-0BH-00
ATEX approved versions available, contact Teledyne Gas & Flame for details
Calibrations for other hydrocarbons available, contact Teledyne Gas & Flame for details
Accessories Part Number
Display Module, Aluminum Enclosure, c.CSA.us approved Class I, Division 1, Groups A-D R-5000AL-2